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US South Communications, Inc. d/b/a US South and d/b/a INCOMM

Dear Sir:

US South Communications, Inc. d/b/a US South and d/b/a INCOMM ("US South")
herewith amends its application in the above referenced docket to incorporate the its 800
customer service number and the current financial statements as requested by staff.

(800) 305-6009.

Please acknowledge receipt of this filing by date stamping the extra copy of this
transmittal letter and returning it in the enclosed prepaid envelope. Inquiries pertaining

to this filing should be directed to me at (205) 330-1703.

Yours truly,

Sk T2
( Bobbi Ferguson
Consultant to

US South Communications, Inc.

Attachments

16061 Carmel Bay Drive @ Northport, Alabama 35475



http://www.visiology.com
mailto:toddlowe@visiology.com

BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION

JIM IRWIN
CHAIRMAN

CARL J. KUNASEK
COMMISSIONER

TONY WEST
COMMISSIONER

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION AND
PETITION OF US SOUTH COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
d/b/a US SOUTH AND d/b/a INCOMM FOR A
CERTIFICATE OF CONVENIENCE AND NECESSITY
TO PROVIDE COMPETITIVE
INTERLATA/INTRALATA RESOLD
TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES EXCEPT
LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES

DOCKET NO. T-03253A-96-0464

NOTICE OF FILING OF
SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION

US South Communications, Inc. d/b/a US South and d/b/a INCOMM ("US South") hereby submits
copies of its financial information and its 800 customer service number in compliance with staff’s request.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this _16th _ day of May , 2000.

US South Communications, Inc.
d/b/a US South and d/b/a INCOMM

By: _{ : sty
Bobbi Ferguson

Consultant for US South
16061 Carmel Bay Drive
Northport, Alabama 35475




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Original and ten (10) copies of the
foregoing mailed or hand-delivered this
16th _ day of May , 2000 to:

Arizona Corporation Commission
Docket Control

1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Bobbi Ferguson 4%

Consultant for US South
US South Communications, Inc.
d/b/a US South and d/b/a INCOMM
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U.S. SOUTH COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET
AS OF DECEMBER 11,1999

PRELIMINARY - UNAUDITED

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash 2.165,554
Accounts Receivabla 2.377.904
inventory 81.525
Other Cumrent Assels 210,328
Tatat Cutront Assels 4835311
FIXED ASSETS

Fumiture, Equipment & Compirters 3435763
Capialized Loages 3.091.111
Leasehold Improvements 574,848
Accum, Depreciation & Amortization (3.851,331)
Total Fixed Assots, Net 3,250,302
OTHER ASSETS

Goadwilt, net 410.399
Licensos & Tariffs,

Tradernarke & Patents, net 167.301
Other Assols 115,307
Total Other Aasets 693,008
TOTAL ABSETS 8 709
CURRENT LIABILITIER
Accounts Payable &

Accrued Linbilties 5482912
Current Portion - Long Testn Debt 817,112
Total Gurrent Liabilities 6.300,024
Deferrod Revenue 1230.796
Customer Deposita 534,561
Long Tarm Debt 694.897
TOTAL LIABILITIES 8.760.279
EQuITY
Common Stock ¢
Retained Eamings (1,462,364}
Current Yaar Eartings 1,480.784
TOTAL EQUITY 18.430
TOTAL LIABILINIES AND EQUITY 8,778,708

Confidential



U.S. SOUTH COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1998

PRELIMINARY - UNAUDITED

TOTAL SALES
SALES DISCOUNTS
NET SALES

COST OF SALES

GROSS PROFIT

OPERATING EXPENSES:
Szlatics & Benefits
Azvertising & Promotion
Cammigsions

Dues, Submyg, & Member
Travel & Entertainment
Ecquipment Rental

Legal & Accounbng Fees
Rent & Utilities

Consulting Fees
Recruiting Fees
Talephone

Office Exps. & Supplies
Property Taxes

Instrance

Licenzes & Partnils

All Cther

Total Operating Expenses

OTHER EXPENSES:
Depraciztion & Amortization
Loss on Disposition of Asset
Bad Debt

Net Interest Income

Net Interest Expense

All Other

Tutal Other Expenses

Nat income Bofore Taxes
Prov. Far IncomelState Taxes

Net Profit

33,231,059
6,779,846

28451213
18,516,684

9.834.529

3428 827
675444
§14,.224

37.877
236,797
223243
138,014
395,559
368.072

85,423
128,977
401,185

42222

22.500

10,442

47,323

6,755,938

1,114,537
2,816
433,041

(64.458)
212,636

(755)

1,697,807
1,480,784

1,480,784



